
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

St.Nr. 

27 

10 

21 

G174 

52 

26 

15 

G24 

198 

98 

18 

43 

124 

20 

34 

56 

33 

93 

67 

45 

134 

911 

11 

83 

133 

184 

111 

7 

Name 

Kevin van Leuven 

Danny van der Sluis 

Joey Louwes 

Jaimie van Sikkelerus 

Manuel Wienen 

Frank Nieman 

Glenn van Straalen 

Arne de Wintere 

Tomas de Vries 

Nick Vlaar 

Joris Lentfert 

Ivar Doornbos 

Djim Ulrich 

Eduard Troost 

Joel Wienen 

Quentin Koers 

Corne Heikamp 

Robert Voogd 

Greg Barnes 

Jeroen Hilster 

Patricia Kok 

Rolf Dijkstra 

Thorben Hilker 

Johan Christis 

Jeroen Kok 

Martin Kallabis 

Ashwin Van der Flier 

Kevin Raes 

Nat 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

BEL 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

GER 

NED 

NED 

GER 

NED 

NED 

Klasse 

NK SuperCup 600 

NK SuperCup 600 

NK SuperCup 600 

NK SuperCup 600 

NK SuperCup 600 

NK SuperCup 600 

NK SuperCup 600 

NK SuperCup 600 

NK SuperCup 600 

NK SuperCup 600 

NK SuperCup 600 

NK SuperCup 600 

NK SuperCup 600 

NK SuperCup 600 

NK SuperCup 600 

NK SuperCup 600 

NK SuperCup 600 

NK ProCup 600 

NK ProCup 600 

NK ProCup 600 

NK ProCup 600 

NK SuperCup 600 

NK SuperCup 600 

NK SuperCup 600 

NK ProCup 600 

NK ProCup 600 

NK ProCup 600 

NK ProCup 600 

Motorrad 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 600 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Beste Zeit. 

1:31.907 

1:32.170 

1:32.384 

1:32.833 

1:32.898 

1:33.594 

1:34.097 

1:34.132 

1:34.188 

1:34.386 

1:34.466 

1:34.615 

1:35.092 

1:35.092 

1:35.648 

1:36.151 

1:36.220 

1:36.887 

1:37.557 

1:37.598 

1:37.630 

1:37.720 

1:37.734 

1:37.740 

1:37.752 

1:38.067 

1:38.322 

1:38.392 

Diff. 

0.263 

0.477 

0.926 

0.991 

1.687 

2.190 

2.225 

2.281 

2.479 

2.559 

2.708 

3.185 

3.185 

3.741 

4.244 

4.313 

4.980 

5.650 

5.691 

5.723 

5.813 

5.827 

5.833 

5.845 

6.160 

6.415 

6.485 

Abstand 

0.263 

0.214 

0.449 

0.065 

0.696 

0.503 

0.035 

0.056 

0.198 

0.080 

0.149 

0.477 

0.556 

0.503 

0.069 

0.667 

0.670 

0.041 

0.032 

0.090 

0.014 

0.006 

0.012 

0.315 

0.255 

0.070 

In Runde 

3 

3 

3 

3 

1 

1 

3 

1 

3 

3 

2 

3 

2 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

1 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

3 

2 

3 

3 
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Pos. 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

St.Nr. 

47 

48 

36 

77 

74 

118 

88 

180 

32 

115 

89 

Name 

Bryan Eusman 

Jolanda van Westrenen 

Luc van Gerven 

Mark van Bunnik 

Ray Nashid Khali 

Mark de Groot 

Rens Vink 

Hilco Borger 

Ives Aerts 

Sander Brons 

Daan Donders 

Nat 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

BEL 

NED 

NED 

Klasse 

NK SuperCup 600 

NK SuperCup 600 

NK ProCup 600 

NK ProCup 600 

NK ProCup 600 

NK ProCup 600 

NK ProCup 600 

NK ProCup 600 

NK ProCup 600 

NK ProCup 600 

NK ProCup 600 

Motorrad 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

Suzuki GSX R 600 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

FTR Moto2 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Beste Zeit. 

1:38.553 

1:38.625 

1:38.722 

1:38.833 

1:39.160 

1:39.637 

1:39.721 

1:40.849 

1:41.751 

1:42.588 

1:44.600 

Diff. 

6.646 

6.718 

6.815 

6.926 

7.253 

7.730 

7.814 

8.942 

9.844 

10.681 

12.693 

Abstand 

0.161 

0.072 

0.097 

0.111 

0.327 

0.477 

0.084 

1.128 

0.902 

0.837 

2.012 

In Runde 

1 

1 

3 

1 

3 

3 

1 

2 

3 

1 

3 
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